
FAKTURA
Dodavatel c: l

ICO: 3 4099514
DIC : SK2 42031 4125
DPH: SK2 42031 4725
MIK S.T.o.EXPEDICIA SK 4053
Holleho 1999/ 13,SALA 927 05
Zap.v OR Okr.sudu T rnava
921 05 c. zap. s . r. o .75891 /T

Cislo faktury 902650
Cislo dod.listu 225429

Konst. symbo'l: 0008
(Odberatel-ICO: 00352314

DIC: 2021029412
IC DPH: SK2021029412

MAGNOLIA ZARIADENIE SOC.SLUZIEB
HURBANOVO
SPORTOVA 11
941 0r iruneaNovo

(Miesto dodania)

IdLieh:

Banka:
OTP BANKA 1021 5A 4

03. 01 .2412
04.11 .2Arr
04 . 11 .2077

-l Cislo Fakl: | 902650/11 I I Cis]o DL:

Pi,U/[ANNazovtovaru

/ 5200

Forma uhr:
PP

| 225429 I { 0bjednavka: l

Balenie - IJCMI
I 2 [bDPl{ ] IsDPI1 I I

Dat. splatno
Dat . vyhotov
Dat. dodania
Dod. podmien

IdLieh

'l
CELKOM

It bDPIr lt
Slr:

l-
sDP]]

ll

l'/lnOZ

."-lzba DPH: | 20,00 l

23122 BR.PLECI B,K,

95160 BRAT. PARKY MMV

95243 I]OV.VYS.ROST.B.K. BYK

23114 VYKOSTENA KRKOVICI{A

23122 BR.PLECE B.K.

32659 TURISTA MIK

9330] SUNKOVA SALAMA MIK MMV

7-l.t -n I _ Iaa^rqq I L

0.00
0.00

251 .1r

Mnoz. celkom:
Konverz.kurz:

Celkon Skk:
Iban:

41,9029 50,2832

4.9191 5,9148

l0,99BB B5,19Bl

60,0230 12,l216

14, Bl30 11,8474

52,0381 62.4410

12.8956 15.4149

1 2,5866

1 i,659?

1 3,1866

1 3,1100

1 2,5866

1 3.6138

1 3.4853

3,1039

1.9916

4,5439

3,1320

3,1039

4.3366

4.1824

16,200

3,000

1B, r50

19.300

5.150

14.400

3.100

Za sadzbu DPH: [ 20,00 % ]: 81,100 25r,r110 309,2530

sDPH I + +

0:
20:
2A:

nDu l-lDL!! I L

0.00
0.00

51.54

0.00
0.00

309.25

Celkom za tovar
Bonus 0.00 %

Zaklad dane
DPH

251 .-/ 1 Eur
0.00 Eur

251 .11 Eur
51.54 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

309.25 Eur

++
81.100

30.1250 Skk
9316.46,

i galierove.vyrovnanie
: Zaplatena zaloha

CELKOM K UHRADE
T

Prevzal:
Cislo 0P:
'l'a I .

Fax: I [ 11, 4011


